Battle on the Bay: Normans Invadel!

9/11/2015
4:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:00 PM
5:00-5:30 PM
5:30-6:00PM
6:00-6:30PM
6:30-7:00PM
7:00-7:30 PM
7:30-8:00PM
8:00-8:30PM
8:30-9:00PM
9:00-9:30 PM
9:30-10:00PM

9/12/2015
9:00-9:30 AM
9:30-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM
10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 PM
12:00-12:30 PM
12:30-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:30 PM

4:30-5:00 PM

Troll

Opens
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closes

Opens
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closes

Court starts at 5:30

Feast starts at 6:30

Target Archery

Hailey's Comet shoot
Hailey's Comet shoot
Hailey's Comet shoot

Hailey's Comet shoot

MOL Opens -
Inspections/Auths
Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Combat Archery

Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot
Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot
Samkeppni Ernir Themed
Shoot

Thrown Weapons

Thrown Weapons Opens
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closed

Heavy List

MOL Opens -

Inspections/Auths
MOL Opens -

Inspections/Auths
Ladder Tourney

Ladder Tourney

Ladder Tourney

Ladder Tourney

Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney
Warlord Tourney

Warlord Tourney

Rapier List

MOL Opens -

Inspections/Auths
MOL Opens -

Inspections/Auths
Never Won a Tourney

Tournevy
Never Won a Tourney

Tournev
Never Won a Tourney

Tournev

Holmgang tourney
Holmgang tourney

Free Scholar Prize Tourney

Free Scholar Prize
Tournev/Blackword

Blacksword Tourney

Bedford Points Tourney
Bedford Points Tourney
Bedford Points Tourney

Bedford Points Tourney

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Youth Combat

Sponsored by:

A&S competition drop off

Make an Anglo-Saxon Ring
Pouch
Make an Anglo-Saxon Ring

Pouch
Basic Viking Wire Weaving

Basic Viking Wire Weaving

Populace voting in
competitions beains

Madder--a Most Medieval

Dvestuff
Madder--a Most Medieval

Dvestuff

Populace voting in
competitions ends

The Barony of Lochmere

Brewers

Honey Tasting/Barley Info
Honey Tasting/Barley Info
Honey Tasting/Barley Info
Honey Tasting/Barley Info
Brewing Roundtable
Brewing Roundtable
Brewing Roundtable

Brewing Roundtable

Brewing Competition
Brewing Competition
Brewing Competition

Brewing Competition

Activities

Youth Activities
Youth Activities

Youth Activities

Beginners Bayeaux

Tapestrv Embroidery
Beginners Bayeaux

Tapestrv Embroiderv



