Battle on the Bay: Normans Invade!

DATE/TIME	Troll	Target Archery	Combat Archery	Thrown Weapons	Heavy List	Rapier List	Youth Combat	A&S	Brewers	Youth Activities
9/11/2015										
4:00-4:30 PM	Opens									
4:30-5:00 PM	Open									
5:00-5:30 PM	Open									
5:30-6:00PM (Open									
6:00-6:30PM (Open									
6:30-7:00PM (Open									
7:00-7:30 PM	Open									
7:30-8:00PM	Open	Hailey's Comet shoot								
8:00-8:30PM (Open	Hailey's Comet shoot								
8:30-9:00PM (Open	Hailey's Comet shoot								
9:00-9:30 PM	Open	Hailey's Comet shoot								
9:30-10:00PM	Closes									
9/12/2015										
9:00-9:30 AM (Opens	MOL Opens - Inspections/Auths			MOL Opens - Inspections/Auths	MOL Opens - Inspections/Auths				
9:30-10:00 AM	Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot			MOL Opens - Inspections/Auths	MOL Opens - Inspections/Auths		A&S competition drop off		
10:00-10:30 AM (Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed		Thrown Weapons Opens	Ladder Tourney	Never Won a Tourney	Youth Combat	Make an Anglo-Saxon Ring	Honey Tasting/Barley Info	
10:30-11:00 AM(Open	Shoot Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot		Open	Ladder Tourney	Tourney Never Won a Tourney Tourney	Youth Combat	Pouch Make an Anglo-Saxon Ring Pouch	Honey Tasting/Barley Info	
11:00-11:30 AM(Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot		Open	Ladder Tourney	Never Won a Tourney Tourney	Youth Combat	Basic Viking Wire Weaving	Honey Tasting/Barley Info	
11:30-12:00 PM (Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot		Open	Ladder Tourney	Holmgang tourney	Youth Combat	Basic Viking Wire Weaving	Honey Tasting/Barley Info	
12:00-12:30 PM(Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot		Open	Warlord Tourney	Holmgang tourney		Populace voting in competitions begins	Brewing Roundtable	Youth Activities
12:30-1:00 PM	Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot	Open	Warlord Tourney	Free Scholar Prize Tourney	/		Brewing Roundtable	Youth Activities
1:00-1:30 PM	Open	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot	Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot	Open	Warlord Tourney	Free Scholar Prize Tourney/Blackword	Youth Combat	Maddera Most Medieval Dyestuff	Brewing Roundtable	Youth Activities
1:30-2:00 PM	Open		Samkeppni Ernir Themed Shoot	Open	Warlord Tourney	Blacksword Tourney	Youth Combat	Maddera Most Medieval Dyestuff	Brewing Roundtable	
2:00-2:30 PM	Open		511002	Open	Warlord Tourney	Bedford Points Tourney	Youth Combat	Dyeston		Beginners Bayeaux Tapestry Embroidery
2:30-3:00 PM	Closes			Open	Warlord Tourney	Bedford Points Tourney	Youth Combat			Beginners Bayeaux Tapestry Embroidery
3:00-3:30 PM				Open	Warlord Tourney	Bedford Points Tourney		Populace voting in competitions ends	Brewing Competition	
3:30-4:00 PM				Open	Warlord Tourney	Bedford Points Tourney			Brewing Competition	
4:00-4:30 PM				Closed	Warlord Tourney				Brewing Competition	
4:30-5:00 PM					Warlord Tourney				Brewing Competition	
Court starts at 5:3	30									
Feast starts at 6:3	30									